1800
13
00
17
00
FD-D3000K
E
c
o
-Frie
n
d
ly
Te
c
h
n
o
lo
g
y
In
n
o
va
tio
n
s
19 kg/h
3000m³/hr (400pa)
1100m³/hr (250pa)
Φ300mm
Φ200mm
Hea�ng Element
SCR
30 kw
28 kW
42 A
Aluminium Mesh
Aluminium Mesh
LCD + Bu�on
380~415V/3PH/50Hz
300KG
1250*900*1300
26 kg/h
4000m³/hr (400pa)
1500m³/hr (250pa)
Φ500mm
Φ250mm
Hea�ng Element
SCR
40 kw
38 kW
57 A
Aluminium Mesh
Aluminium Mesh
LCD + Bu�on
380~415V/3PH/50Hz
450KG
1800*1300*1700
FD-D4000K
Dry Air Outlet
Regen. Air Inlet
Wet Air Outlet
Process Air Inlet
Dry Air Outlet
Regen. Air Inlet
Wet Air Outlet
Process Air Inlet
Technical Specifications
Dimension
Performance Chart
Technical Specifications
Dimension
Performance Chart
2
2
Moisture Removal (@20 C,60%)°
Process Air airflow
Regen. Air airflow
Process Air In/Out Dia. Φ
Regen. Air In/Out Dia. Φ
Heater Type
Hea�ng Driver
Max. Power
Rated Power
Rated Current
Process Air Filter
Regen. Air Filter
Controller Type
Voltage / Frequency
Weight
Dimension
Moisture Removal (@20 C,60%)°
Process Air airflow
Regen. Air airflow
Process Air In/Out Dia. Φ
Regen. Air In/Out Dia. Φ
Heater Type
Hea�ng Driver
Max. Power
Rated Power
Rated Current
Process Air Filter
Regen. Air Filter
Controller Type
Voltage / Frequency
Weight
Dimension